State Track & Field

Qualifying Standards 2017

Boys

State
10.77
21.76
48.29
1:53.61
4:14.83
9:07.17
14.35
38.29
41.82
3:18.74
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Event
100 meters
200 meters
400 meters
800 meters
1600 meters
3200 meters

110/100 Hurdles
300 Hurdles
400 Relay
1600 Relay

Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

Girls

State
11.97
24.21
55.53
2:11.17
4:55.96
10:35.62
14.14
42 .91
47.28
3:50.20




