## State Track & Field Qualifying Standards 2017

Boys		Girls
<u>State</u>	<b>Event</b>	<u>State</u>
10.77	100 meters	11.97
21.76	200 meters	24.21
48.29	400 meters	55.53
1:53.61	800 meters	2:11.17
4:14.83	1600 meters	4:55.96
9:07.17	3200 meters	10:35.62
14.35	110/100 Hurdles	14.14
38.29	300 Hurdles	42.91
41.82	400 Relay	47.28
3:18.74	1600 Relay	3:50.20
22' 4"	Long Jump	18' 1"
46' 2"	Triple Jump	38' 1"
6' 7"	High Jump	5' 5"
15' 0"	Pole Vault	11' 10"
55' 0"	Shot Put	41' 4"
168' 2"	Discus	132 <b>'</b> 3"